T 908.08 1.03 908.12 902.02 48,520,392
FTSE 1 218098  0.93 218102  2167.11 43036238 g7
FTSEA 1 546.30 1.37 546.31 541.84 47,191,005
FTSEM 1 1513.08  0.50 1520.09 1506.45 3,039,916 905
FTSEB l 436.53 -0.01 439.77 435.18 17,497,727 903 M‘\V’V"
[ KINHZHMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 82 MTwTikég 32 901
3T0Bepég 45 Xwpig Kivnon 24 899
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta 898.84
897
48,520,392 6,535,638 41,984,754 895
FTSE201 T 2178.00 0.97 291.00 2161.75 2178.75
DTR203 — 580.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 BIOSK T 0.6960
ADMIE203 T 2.5100 0.40 238 2.4700 2.5300 IAYAA T 1.5000
ALPHA20:{ 1.0800  -0.92 4,945 1.0800 1.0900 ©®BMEZz T 0.0684
BELA203 | 127900 -1.46 111 12,5400 12.7900 EBPO® T 0.9600
CENER20: — 3.2000 0.00 41 3.1500 3.2200 KAIPOMET 0.1650
EEE203 T 31.2300  2.53 59 30.8800 31.2300 MAIP T 0.9480
ELLAKTOR T 1.3600 0.74 153 1.3200 13600 AAMY T 2.1600
ELPE203 T 6.3700 0.79 43 6.3000 6.3700  EEE T 31.6000
ETE203 | 2.9100  -0.34 539 2.8900 29200 EMIAK T 0.2620
EUROB203 T  0.9100 0.55 445 0.9090 0.9230 MENTI T 5.2800
EXAE203 T 3.7500 0.54 26 3.7400 3.7600  REALCONT 2.2000
EYDAP203 | 7.8100  -0.64 3 7.8100 7.8300 NI T 0.6600
FOYRK20: T 4.0700 0.99 103 4.0200 40700 MNEPO® T 5.7600
GEKTERNA T 9.6900 0.94 85 9.6000 9.7000 BIOT T 0.3860
HTO203 T 16.8000 1.14 71 16.5900  16.8200 PEBOIA T 1.2750
INTRK203 T 1.8600 2.76 124 1.8400 1.8800 MPO® T 6.3200
LAMDA20: T 7.1900 0.98 168 7.0800 7.2000
MIG203 | 00310 -3.13 523 0.0310 0.0320
MOH203 | 13.9700 -0.14 32 13.9100 13.9900 MNEP T 1.3030
MYTIL203 | 15.0900 -1.76 63 15.0900 15.2700 AA®A | 1.0670
OPAP203 T 12.8500  1.74 161 12,6800 12.8500 OMAM T 12.8100
PPA203 — 17.6400  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AEH J 9.2100
PPC203 | 92700  -0.86 337 9.2300 9.3700  ETE T 29100
TATT203 | 0.1590  -4.79 13 0.1590 0.1660 MYTIA | 15.0200
TENERGY2 | 13.4000  -0.52 16 13.3900  13.4100 OTE T 16.8200
TITC203 T 13.7400  0.44 6 13.6800 13.7400 MMEAA T 13.1100
TPEIR203 — 1.3100 0.00 1,479 1.3000 13200 TENEPr { 13.3600
vio203 T 4.6300 0.87 62 4.6100 4.6600 EYPQB T 0.9100
EEE T 31.6000
AMAA T 7.1800
SAP 1 8.7000
OPAK T 4.0550
BIO T 4.6300
EUR/USD T 1.1318 0.19 11272 11323 11296 XAG/USD T 23.07
EUR/GBP | 0.8350  -0.36 0.8339  0.8395 0.8380  XAU/USD T 1,815.46
EUR/JPY 1T 131.4380 0.88  130.2280 1314570 130.2960 XPD/USD T 1,895.53
EUR/CHF | 1.0345 -0.32 1.0339  1.0386 1.0378  XPT/USD T 980.61
EUR/AUD | 1.5615 -0.65 15615  1.5720 1.5717
EUR/CAD | 1.4342 -0.44 1.4328  1.4421 1.4405
CENER T 3.1800 0.16 122,742 3.2000 3.1150  EEE T 31.6000
CNLCAP — 9.0000 0.00 115 9.0500 9.0000 EKTEP T 1.2200
TITC 1T 137200 118 82,450 13.8000 13.5800 EABE | 6.0000
ABA= T 1.0260 0.59 80,548  1.0460 1.0260 EATEK T 0.4790
ABE 1T 04670 0.43 10,471  0.4730 04550 EAIN T 1.6600
AAMHE T 2.4850 0.61 135,182 2.5350 24600  EAA J 17.0000
AAMY T 2.1600 5.37 37,172 2.1800 2.0500 EAAAKTC! 1.3250
AMOA | 10670 -0.93 5,628,907 1.0845 1.0670 EANE T 6.3300
ANAPO — 7.7500 0.00 102 7.7500 7.7500 EASTP T 2.4400
APAIr T 5.0300 224 26,742 5.0400 49250 EATON | 1.8300
Asko T 2.1200 0.95 11,142 2.1300 2.0800 EAXA T 1.8760
ASTAK | 86500  -1.14 200 8.6500 8.6500 ENTEP T 5.6000
ATEK — 0.4320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EMZIA | 5.2000
ATT J 0.1642 -1.44 907,372 0.1674 0.1580 EXYMB | 0.5950
ATTIKA | 10350 -0.96 5,795 1.0600 1.0350 ETE T 29100
BIO T 4.6300 0.22 102,825  4.6500 45900 EYAMZ - 4.6500
BIOKA | 1.6400  -1.20 23 1.6500 1.6400 EYAAN T 7.8000
BIOZK T 0.6960 8.75 130,414  0.6960 0.6500 EYMIK T 5.1400
BOzyz T 2.0000 1.52 34 2.0000 2.0000 EYPQB T 0.9100
BYTE T 3.0300 3.06 22,655  3.0400 29300 EXAE - 3.7000
FEBKA | 1.1700  -3.31 3,574 1.2100 1.1650  IATP T 1.7200
TEKTEPNA T 9.7000 0.94 32,068  9.7200 9.5900 IKTIN T 0.7400
MAIOE - 3.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IAYAA T 1.5000
AEH J 92100 -097 376,117 9.3350 9.1550  INKAT T 2.3400
AOMIK T 0.7240 1.40 12,296  0.7240 0.7000 INAI® T 4.0400
APOME — 0.3800 0.00 20,965  0.3870 0.3750 INTEK T 3.5500
EBPO® T 0.9600 6.43 3,354 0.9600 0.9000  INTEPKO — 7.1500

908,08

8.75
7.91
6.54
6.43
6.04
5.57
5.37
4.84
4.80
4.76
4.76
4.76
4.35
4.32
4.08
3.61

0.23
-0.93
1.03
-0.97
0.34
-1.05
1.75
2.50
-0.30
0.55
4.84
2.57
-0.68
2.01
0.22

0.79
0.76
3.69

2.12

4.84
0.83
-1.64
0.84
1.22
-0.47
-1.05
0.48
3.39
-0.81
0.32
0.72
-1.89
-0.83
0.34
0
0.65
1.18
0.55
0.00
0.58
1.79
7.91
2.18
151
0.57
0.00

130,414
31,466
3,558,864
3,354
501,222
20,800
37,172
57,183
10,377
9,672
23,791
9,732
30,929
13,642
23,178
20,796

6,311,800
6,040,210
4,156,345
3,472,209
3,297,793
2,822,358
2,596,776
2,441,816
2,058,919
1,847,924
1,788,748
1,028,932
688,384
561,578
474,808

22.64
1,798.63
1,823.91

951.30

57,183
5,205
849
10
2,590
1,441
162,914
44,921
12,790
16,955
162,320
10,511
29,544
53,653
1,137,311
2,827
37,829
20,314
2,026,893
90,226
6,863
194,083
31,466
83,783
3,890
6,928
500

0.6960
1.5100
0.0704
0.9600
0.1670
0.9500
2.1800
31.6000
0.2620
5.3000
2.2200
0.6600
5.8400
0.3860
1.2950
6.3400

1.3180
1.0845
12.8100
9.3350
2.9150
15.3000
16.8200
13.1100
13.4400
0.9240
31.6000
7.2000
8.9600
4.0750
4.6500

23.10

0.6500
1.4100
0.0650
0.9000
0.1520
0.8980
2.0500
30.7600
0.2540
5.1000
2.1200
0.6300
5.6000
0.3500
1.2000
6.1000

1.2930
1.0670
12.6300
9.1550
2.8760
15.0200
16.5500
12.8200
13.3200
0.9020
30.7600
7.0000
8.6500
3.9750
4.5900

Silver / $

1,816.75 Gold/$
1,898.37 Palladium

987.08

31.6000
1.2200
6.0500
0.4790
1.6600

17.3000
1.3450
6.3500
2.4600
1.8600
1.9060
5.6400
5.3600
0.6000
2.9150
4.6800
7.8500
5.1400
0.9240
3.7450
1.7500
0.7400
1.5100
2.3500
4.1000
3.5900
7.1500

Platinium

30.7600
1.1850
5.9500
0.4790
1.6000
17.0000
1.3110
6.2800
2.3400
1.8000
1.8760
5.5400
5.1800
0.5750
2.8760
4.6400
7.7100
5.0600
0.9020
3.7000
1.6650
0.7270
1.4100
2.3000
3.9600
3.5300
7.1500

=yan |
ontpol |
ANEK 4
INTET |
AANAK |
KTHAA
FEBKA |
Ensin 4
EABE |
one |
ATT
®OYNT |
OAEZO0 |
MnTk 4
MMPIK 4
BIOKA {

0.2800
2.1400
0.0860
0.8980
1.0400
1.8600
1.1700
5.2000
6.0000
24.6000
0.1642
0.6850
6.8500
0.7000
2.2000
1.6400

ANOA |
nep 71
®BMEZ T
EYPQB T
ETE T
ATT
mir
KAIPON T
AEH
onan 1
IKTIN T
MMEAA T
MYTIA |

1.0670
1.3030
0.0684
0.9100
2.9100
0.1642
0.0306
0.1650
9.2100
12.8100
0.7400
13.1100
15.0200

EAAAKTL  1.3250
EAXA T

1.8760

DJ T 36,916.66
COMPX | 15,736.34
S&P50C T 4,807.73
DAX T 16,154.46
CAC40 T 7,323.71
NIKKEI T 29,301.79

INTET | 0.8980

INTKA T 1.8300
KAMN T 2.3300
KAPEA T 282.0000
KEKP T 1.9000
KEMEN T 3.0200
KAM T 0.6700
KMOA — 3.0400
KOPAE T 0.4880
KOYAA | 0.4380
KOYEz T 19.1000
KPI - 8.5000
KTHAA | 1.8600
KYPIO T 1.2700
AAMAA T 7.1800
AAMW. T 20.4000
AANAK | 1.0400
AEBK — 0.3280
AEBM - 0.3480
AOTOz | 1.0600
AOYAH T 2.3800
AYK - 1.4800
MAGIO — 0.4900
MEBA — 2.1500
MENTI T 5.2800
MEPKO T 47.8000
MIr T 0.0306

-11.95
-4.46
-4.44
-4.26
-3.70
363
331
-1.89
-1.64
-1.60
-1.44
-1.44
-1.44
-1.41
135
-1.20

-0.93
0.23
6.54
0.55
0.34
-1.44
0.66
6.04
-0.97
1.03
1.79
2.50
-1.05
-1.05
0.32

0.91
-0.61
0.23
0.83
1.48
1.77

-4.26
0.88
1.75
1.44
2.37
0.67
1.52
0.00
2.09

-0.45
1.70
0.00

-3.63
1.60
2.57
2.00

-3.70
0.00
0.00

-0.93
0.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.76
2.58
0.66

864
900
5,000
1,898
303
401
3,574
29,544
849
2,955
907,372
21,940
152
1,150
67,233
23

5,628,907
4,860,477
3,558,864
2,026,893
1,137,311
907,372
513,168
501,222
376,117
326,273
194,083
187,842
186,708
162,914
162,320

0.2800
2.2000
0.0860
0.9300
1.0500
1.8600
1.2100
5.3600
6.0500
25.0000
0.1674
0.6900
6.8500
0.7000
2.2300
1.6500

0.2800
2.0200
0.0860
0.8980
1.0200
1.8000
1.1650
5.1800
5.9500
24.4000
0.1580
0.6500
6.8500
0.6600
2.2000
1.6400

1.0845
1.3180
0.0704
0.9240
2.9150
0.1674
0.0308
0.1670
9.3350
12.8100
0.7400
13.1100
15.3000
1.3450
1.9060

1.0670
1.2930
0.0650
0.9020
2.8760
0.1580
0.0300
0.1520
9.1550
12.6300
0.7270
12.8200
15.0200
1.3110
1.8760

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

1,898
145,128
2,279
17
23,725
822
2,953
0
4,365
31,617
20,719
13,759
401
1
144,867
100
303
0
0
1,368
1,308
150
0
0
9,672
213
513,168

0.9300
1.8620
2.3300
282.0000
1.9000
3.0600
0.6780
0.0000
0.4900
0.4450
19.1000
8.7600
1.8600
1.2700
7.2000
20.4000
1.0500
0.0000
0.0000
1.0900
2.4000
1.4800
0.0000
0.0000
5.3000 5.1000
47.8000 46.4000
0.0308 0.0300

0.8980
1.8200
2.1500
280.0000
1.8500
3.0000
0.6480
0.0000
0.4790
0.4300
18.8000
8.5000
1.8000
1.2700
7.0000
20.4000
1.0200
0.0000
0.0000
1.0400
2.3800
1.4800
0.0000
0.0000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

0.6550 0.00 4,512 0.6550 0.6150  PEBOIA
13.9500 0.50 32,597 13.9900 13.8300 :AP

- 1.2750 4.08 23,178 1.2950  1.2000
1

MONTA T 0.6050 0.83 19,209 0.6150 0.5900  ZAPAN
0

8.7000 -0.68 78,736 8.9600  8.6500
1.6900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

T
{

MOTO 1.9800 3.13 106,903 1.9800 19200 3SENTP T 02770 1.09 73,515 0.2860  0.2740
MOYZK - 0.6180 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3AMA T 2.6800 3.08 9,443 2.7200  2.6200
MMEAA T 13.1100 2.50 187,842 13.1100 12.8200 3MElZ T 9.9000 3.34 3,906 9.9000  9.5600
MMPIK | 2.2000 =1L 67,233 2.2300 2.2000 zml T 0.6600 4.76 C)E 0.6600  0.6300
MYTIA | 15.0200 -1.05 186,708 15.3000  15.0200 :MYP — 0.2160 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAZ T 2.3600 Szl 71 2.3600 2.2800 TENEPT | 13.3600 -0.30 154,007 13.4400 13.3200
NAYM - 1.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TZKA T 3.0300 341 34,766 3.0500  2.9200
ZYAK T 0.2500 2.46 140,796  0.2580 0.2440 TPASTOPT 0.9150 1.67 2,033 0.9300  0.9000
ZYAN 4 0.2800 -11.95 864 0.2800 0.2800  OIEP T 05700 3.26 20,802 0.5740  0.5420
Oone J 24.6000 -1.60 23055 25.0000 24.4000 OAEZO0 | 6.8500 -1.44 152 6.8500  6.8500
OAN J 17.2800 -1.03 8,683 17.4800 17.2000 OPAK T 4.0550 2.01 138,784 4.0750  3.9750
OAYMI - 1.6280 0.00 7,110 1.6400 15820 XAIAE T 0.6550 234 7Y 0.6550  0.5900
OnAn — 12.8100 1.03 326,273  12.8100  12.6300
OTE T 16.8200 L7 155,382  16.8200  16.5500
OTOEA T 9.0000 1.12 10,286 9.0800 8.9500
MNAIP T 0.9480 557/ 20,800 0.9500 0.8980
nAn — 2.3900 0.00 12,162 2.4000 2.3600
MEIP T 13030 0.23 4,860,477 1.3180 1.2930
netPo T 7.7200 0.52 5,086 7.7600 7.6600
NAAG J  6.8000 -0.58 28,155 6.8800 6.7500
MAAIZ J 3.9700 -0.25 2,343 4.0000 3.9300
MAAKP  — 18.0000 0.00 1 18.0000  18.0000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA - 1.6800 0.00 127,123 1.7100 1.6700
MPONTEA T 8.3000 4.40 1,698 8.3000 8.1000

nPo® T 6.3200 3.61 20,796 6.3400 6.1000

REALCON: T 2.2000 4.76 23,791 2.2200 21200 OMTPON | 2.1400 -4.46 900 2.2000  2.0200
ATPAXT — 5.4000 0.00 25 5.4000 5.4000 MNEP® T 57600 4.35 30,929 5.8400  5.6000
BINTA - 4.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0684 6.54 3,558,864 0.0704  0.0650
EX — 0.6650 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA! 0.6850 -1.44 21,940 0.6900  0.6500
KAIPOME: T 0.1650 6.04 501,222  0.1670 0.1520
MAzONn - 1.8700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.6000 250 0.6050

AAAK — 8.8000 0.00 B 9.9000 9.9000  AABI — 0.5800 0.00 14,533 0.5800  0.5750
AAAT — 3.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT T 0.6200 338 500 0.6200 0.6200 MMTK | 07000 -1.41 1,150 0.7000  0.6600
ANEK J  0.0860 -4.44 5,000 0.0860 0.0860 NIKAX T 12800 3.23 10,273 1.2800  1.2200
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3600 0.00 1,483 0.3600  0.3600
ANEMO — 0.0900 0.00 3,250 0.0900 0.0900 3ATOK — 0.0400 0.00 6,210 0.0400  0.0400
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2160 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.4640 0.00 2 0.3720 0.3720 YAAKO - 0.1000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT T 0.3860 4.32 13,642 0.3860 03500 OPITO T 0.1880 2.73 161,600 0.1880  0.1880
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.3520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.2620 4.80 10,377 0.2620 0.2540
INAOT - 0.7200 0.00 154,097  0.7300 0.7200
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 |  99.50 -0.10 3 99.5100  99.5002 AEATEXO0 - 100.01  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T  99.40 0.39 50 99.990 99.250
cpLPB1I T 99.05 0.05 50 99.0500  99.0002 EAXAO1 T 100.08 0.08 22 100.1500 100.0000 OMAMC{ 101.01  -0.35 84 101.400 101.000
APAITO1 — 99.90 0.00 15 99.9000  99.9000 KOPAAOI- 100.50 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPONTI{ 97.55 -0.46 6 97.800 97.300
ATTIKAOL {  97.75 -0.66 49 98.0000 97.6600 AAMAAO{ 101.85 -0.02 124 101.8500 101.5600 TENEPr T  98.65 0.05 4 98.650 98.650
BKAI®O1 T 100.22 0.22 9 100.3000 100.0100 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA — 102.80 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA ]  97.95 -0.05 129 98.0000 97.8000 MAZO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 98.28 0.19 13 98.2801  98.2801 MOHO1 T 98.53 0.18 9 98.7500  98.5000

ALAK - 2158 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




